Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oscar Earthrowl - (1472303) - Lancing College Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.35
1:13.36
1:18.81
1:19.80
1:20.57
1:22.07
1:22.12
1:22.14
1:25.55
1:26.95
1:31.67
1:32.59
1:33.26
1:33.99
1:34.83
1:38.94
1:43.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.36
1:13.35
1:19.80
1:22.12
1:18.81

1:20.57
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

428
427
345
332
322
305
305
304
269
256
219
212
208
203
198

152

WA Pts

427
428
332
305
345
322

Round

m I M M

T

Round

F

m M I

Date

21/04/24
21/04/24
22/10/23
11/11/23
14/10/23
15/10/22
11/11/23
14/10/23
10/12/22
25/06/22
15/01/22
20/11/21
05/12/21
16/10/21
20/11/21
05/06/21
04/11/20

Date

21/04/24
21/04/24
11/11/23
11/11/23
22/10/23
14/10/23

Meet

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023

National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023

National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3

Atlantis SC Summer Splash 2022

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet
Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021
Portsmouth Northsea SC Christmas Meet 2021
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition
Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021
Lancing College Swimming Club Level 4 meet

Lancing College SC

Meet

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023

National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under

Crawley

Crawley

Crawley

Royal Tunbridge Well
Dover

Crawley

Royal Tunbridge Well
Dover

Bexleyheath
Horsham

Prince Regent
Crawley

Mountbatten Cen
Crawley

Crawley

Lancing

Lancing College Lancing Col

Venue Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Royal Tunbridge Well
Royal Tunbridge Well
Crawley

Dover

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:22.14
1:25.55
1:22.07
1:26.95
1:31.67
1:33.26
1:32.59
1:34.83
1:33.99
1:38.94
1:43.54

Copyright 2024

269
305
256
219
208
212
198
203

152

14/10/23
10/12/22
15/10/22
25/06/22
15/01/22
05/12/21
20/11/21
20/11/21
16/10/21
05/06/21
04/11/20

National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Atlantis SC Summer Splash 2022

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea SC Christmas Meet 2021
Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021
Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Lancing College Swimming Club Level 4 meet

Lancing College SC

Dover
Bexleyheath
Crawley
Horsham

Prince Regent
Mountbatten Cen
Crawley

Crawley

Crawley

Lancing

Lancing College

Page 2/2
3
3
2

Lancing Col 0

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



