Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oscar Earthrowl - (1472303) - Lancing College Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.35	428	Н	21/04/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	Crawley		2
1:13.36	427	F	21/04/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	Crawley		2
1:18.81	345	F	22/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
1:19.80	332	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Royal Tunbridge Well		3
1:20.57	322	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Dover		3
1:22.07	305	F	15/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:22.12	305	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Royal Tunbridge Well		3
1:22.14	304	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Dover		3
1:25.55	269	F	10/12/22	National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3	Bexleyheath		3
1:26.95	256	F	25/06/22	Atlantis SC Summer Splash 2022	Horsham		3
1:31.67	219	F	15/01/22	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent		3
1:32.59	212	F	20/11/21	Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021	Crawley		2
1:33.26	208	F	05/12/21	Portsmouth Northsea SC Christmas Meet 2021	Mountbatten Cen		3
1:33.99	203	F	16/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:34.83	198	Н	20/11/21	Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021	Crawley		2
1:38.94	174	F	05/06/21	Lancing College Swimming Club Level 4 meet	Lancing		4
1:43.54	152	Н	04/11/20	Lancing College SC	Lancing College	Lancing Col	0

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.36	427	F	21/04/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	Crawley		2
1:13.35	428	Н	21/04/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	Crawley		2
1:19.80	332	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Royal Tunbridge Well		3
1:22.12	305	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Royal Tunbridge Well		3
1:18.81	345	F	22/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
1:20.57 Copyright 2024	322 4	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Dover	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM:

							Page 2 / 2
1:22.14	304	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Dover		3
1:25.55	269	F	10/12/22	National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3	Bexleyheath		3
1:22.07	305	F	15/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:26.95	256	F	25/06/22	Atlantis SC Summer Splash 2022	Horsham		3
1:31.67	219	F	15/01/22	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent		3
1:33.26	208	F	05/12/21	Portsmouth Northsea SC Christmas Meet 2021	Mountbatten Cen		3
1:32.59	212	F	20/11/21	Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021	Crawley		2
1:34.83	198	Н	20/11/21	Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021	Crawley		2
1:33.99	203	F	16/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:38.94	174	F	05/06/21	Lancing College Swimming Club Level 4 meet	Lancing		4
1:43.54	152	Н	04/11/20	Lancing College SC	Lancing College	Lancing Col	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS